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Consett D.M.C Snowy Butsfield

Name

Colin Ward
Andrew Dorritt
Alec Wray
Chris Barnett

Name

Kris Gilyeat
Derek Mcbeth
Gary Broomfield
Ben Hollinworth
Alan Wood
Joeseph Souter

Name

Mike Minns
Ernie Walton
Karl Laurie
Stefan Darby
Gary Adams
Scott Church
John Barnett
David Hall
Jamie Church

02/04/2018
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Gas Gas
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Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
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Montesa

Bike

Beta
Montesa
Gas Gas

Beta
Montesa
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
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Total

28
42
49
57

Total

49
55
64
68
80
91

Total

21
29
31
38
46
68
68
85
94



